"C o n n e c t   T h r o u g h   A l l i e d"
Page
2
3
4
5
6
7

MG RANGE
To Index To pg.2 To pg.3 To pg.4 To pg.5 To pg.7
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES PREFIX
                For reverse bayonet coupling connectors
SHELL STYLES
00T - Box mounting Receptacle with rear accessory thread
00F - As 00T with cable clamp
01F - Cable Extension connector
02R - Box Mounting receptacle
06F - Cable connector straight
08F - Cable connector angular
06V - As 06F but with arctic grip coupling nut
08V - As 08F but with arctic grip coupling nut
TBF - Bulkhead receptacle
 INSERT NUMBER
Consist of Shell Size 10SL, 14S, 16S,16 18,20,22,24,28,32,36
Contact arrangement code number as per MIL-C-5015
See Insert Specifications
CONTACT TYPE
P - Pin (male contact)
S - Socket (female contact)
Example:
MODIFICATION (Omit for standard)
B-05 Box mounting receptacle for rear mounting (Applies to type MG 02R only)
A-30 Crimp contacts-Silver plated
C-30 Crimp contacts-flash Gold plated-available in selected sizes
(contact sales department for details)
TH - Threaded mounting holes (Applies to receptacles only)
211 - Less backshell grommet & follower
PMC - Pre mating contact
For other modification requirements contact Factory.
FINISH (omit for standard)
GP - Flash Gold plated contacts solder only
EN - Electroless nickel plated shell
NI - Nickel plated shell
ALTERNATE INSERT POSITION
(omit for standard position)
W, X, Y OR Z for alternate position depending on insert
MG  02R  28-21  P  W  GP  XX
 CONNECTORS
SERIES PREFIX
for reverse bayonet coupling connector
Example:
SHELL STYLE
02 - Receptacle
06 - Cable connectors
MG  XX  XX  CC
PROTECTIVE CAPS
ACCESSORY TYPE
Cap and chain
SHELL SIZE
10SL,14S,16S,16,18,20,22,24,28,32,36
7
“C o n n e c t   T h r o u g h   A l l i e d” To Index
MG RANGE
To Index To pg.2 To pg.3 To pg.4 To pg.5 To pg.6